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

Move-in-Ready!
MLS# 5155129  |  $200,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380
Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

Willmar – 524 19th St SE 
4 bedroom, 4 bath. Hardwood floors, main floor 
master, 3 screened in patios. Truly a must see!

MLS# 5155225  |  $310,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Willmar - NE US Hwy. 71 
Prime highway frontage. 124 acres.

MLS# 5137767  |  $1,200,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

NEW LISTING

CONTINGENT

CONTINGENT

PRIME LOCATION

PRICE REDUCED

CONTINGENT
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com

123 3rd St N, Atwater
COMMERCIAL

Includes the lot next door.
MLS# 5153198  |  $168,000

515 Sanford Rd., Benson
Luxurious patio style home.

4BR • 5BA • 5,193 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5155590  |  $449,000

230 Cedar St NE, New London
Unique fl oor plan.

5BR • 3BA • 2,878 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5155609  |  $159,000

515 19th Ave. SW., Willmar
COMMERCIAL LISTING
3D virtual tour available

MLS# 5153206  |  $597,654

501 1st St. S., Willmar
COMMERCIAL LISTING

11,000 Square foot opportunity
MLS# 5153211  |  $980,000

1809 19th Ave SW, Willmar
11BR • 3BA • 4,524 Sq. Ft.

MLS# 5153199  |  $298,487

347 Lake Avenue S, Spicer
5BA • 4,614 Sq. Ft.

MLS# 5207701  |  $899,000

10405 N Shore Dr., Spicer
Epitome of year-round lake living.

3BR • 3BA • 3,410 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5154996  |  $957,654

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
3 bed • 2 bath • 1,630 sqft

MLS# 5198351  |  $252,379

1740 45th St. SE., Willmar
3.25 ACRES

Functional 16k+ sqft comm bldg
MLS# 5153219 |  $499,000

1520 Willmar Ave SE, Willmar
2 Units Commercial Space

Up to 4000+/-sqft total and divisable
MLS# 5199311  |  $10 sqft

768 North Creek Dr NE, Willmar
COMMERCIAL

3 units • 6,000 sqft
MLS# 5199474  |  $14 sqft

1740 45th St. SE., Willmar
LAND LOT. 90 acres.

Fully pattern tile & irrigation control
MLS# 5153964 |  $699,000

1629 18th Ave. NW., Willmar
New construction in Oslo Meadows

2BR • 2BA • 2,576 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5154946  |  $239,400

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer
Grand Gated Estate.

4BR • 4BA • 6,208 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5155331  |  $1,599,000

7911 N North Shore Dr, Spicer
COMMERCIAL LISTING
Ye Olde Mill Inn Resort

MLS# 5155719  |  $1,499,000

1637 18th Ave. NW., Willmar
Brand New Construction.
3BR • 2BA • 1,492 Sq. Ft.

MLS# 5155778  |  $219,800

15231 Old Mill Road, Spicer
5 Acres just seconds

from Green & Nest Lakes
MLS# 5196213  |  $64,900

185 Highway 23 NE, Spicer
1,260 sqft. Triple Net Lease. 

Green Lake across the street.
MLS# 5192305  |  $1,200 sqft

26624 40th St. NE., Belgrade
Timeless Rustic meets modern.

3BR • 3BA • 2,726 Sq. Ft.
MLS# 5155206  |  $267,207

FOR LEASE FOR LEASE

FOR LEASE

GREEN LAKE

GREEN LAKE

GREEN LAKE

SOLD

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

PENDING

NEW LISTING
GREEN LAKE



Barb Christensen
“I’m here when you need me!”

Cell: 320-212-7775 ❤
YOU R THE

of My
Business!

EAGLE LAKE - WILLMAR
3184 Eagle Road North

IT’S YOUR TIME FOR FUN IN THE SUN!!!

Gorgeous 98’ of Premier, Sandy Beach!

This land is across Co Rd 9 (paved) 
from the NL-S school campus. The 
State of Minnesota has purchased 
the perimeter of the acreage for 
connecting the EXISTING STATE DNR 
TRAIL, through an under pass by the 
schools (under Co Rd 9) to head west 
parallel W Co Rd 40, then under 71, 
then under 40 to access Sibley State 
Park! How awesome is that? This 
acres is L-shaped, has footage on 
both Co Rd 9 & Co Rd 40. Nice rolling 
land with some wetlands and trees. 
MLS# 6030922   $230,000

28.41 ACRES - COUNTY ROADS 9 & 40 - NEW LONDON

Sellers had this home custom designed for Comfort (Not 1 step in this home) and Fun! And for the tech savvy, ease of surveillance and 
control of amenities from afar. Beach side, has “spansive view” & paver patio with gas fi re pit. Darling guest/boat house on the water. 
Beautiful, fenced front yard (to street) wrought iron with electronic gate, also paver patio to enjoy the pet’s & children’s activities. MLS# 
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